
177 Holsworthy - Launceston - Callywith College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Holsworthy, Pins Park (E-bound)
Holsworthy, Church (Stop B)
Clawton, The War Memorial (S-bound)
Chapmans Well, Arscott Arms (SW-bound)
St Giles on the Heath, Pint and Post (nr)
Newport, Junction Prince Philip Road (W-bound)
Newport, Newport Industrial Estate Entrance (SE-bound)
Launceston, Westgate Street (W-bound)
Launceston, Pennygillam (S-bound)
Launceston, Launceston College (E-bound)
Fivelanes, Bus Shelter (E-bound)
Cardinham, Lay By (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)

Col
0722
0725
0735
0745
0749
0757
0758
0808

Col

0810
0813
0816
0832
0844
0850

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

177 Callywith College - Launceston - Holsworthy

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)
Fivelanes, Bus Shelter (E-bound)
Launceston, Launceston College (E-bound)
Launceston, Pennygillam (NE-bound)
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)
Newport, Riverside (opp)
Newport, Junction Prince Philip Road (W-bound)
St Giles on the Heath, Pin and Post (N-bound)
Chapmans Well, Arscott Arms (NE-bound)
Clawton, The War Memorial (N-bound)
Holsworthy, Library (Stop A)
Holsworthy, Pins Park (W-bound)

Col
1335
1352
1405
1406
1408

Col
1640
1657
1710
1711
1712

Col

1715
1720
1721
1729
1733
1741
1752
1753

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days
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