

## **Holsworthy - Launceston - Callywith College**

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

**Mondays to Fridays** 

Service Restrictions	s Col	Col	
Holsworthy, Pins Park (E-bound)	0722	_	
Holsworthy, Church (Stop B)	0725	_	
Clawton, The War Memorial (S-bound)	0735	_	
Chapmans Well, Arscott Arms (SW-bound)	0745	_	
St Giles on the Heath, Pint and Post (nr)	0749	_	
Newport, Junction Prince Philip Road (W-bound)	0757	_	
Newport, Newport Industrial Estate Entrance (SE-bound)	0758	_	
Launceston, Westgate Street (W-bound)	0808	0810	
Launceston, Pennygillam (S-bound)	_	0813	
Launceston, Launceston College (E-bound)	_	0816	
Fivelanes, Bus Shelter (E-bound)	_	0832	
Cardinham, Lay By (SW-bound)	_	0844	
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)	_	0850	

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days

no service

Sundays no service Bank Holidays



177

## **Callywith College - Launceston - Holsworthy**

Saturdavs

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

**Mondays to Fridays** 

Service Restrictions	Col	Col	Col	
Bodmin, Callywith College Car Park (SW-bound)	1335	1640	_	
Fivelanes, Bus Shelter (E-bound)	1352	1657	_	
Launceston, Launceston College (E-bound)	1405	1710	_	
Launceston, Pennygillam (NE-bound)	1406	1711	_	
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)	1408	1712	1715	
Newport, Riverside (opp)	_	_	1720	
Newport, Junction Prince Philip Road (W-bound)	_	_	1721	
St Giles on the Heath, Pin and Post (N-bound)	_	_	1729	
Chapmans Well, Arscott Arms (NE-bound)	_	_	1733	
Clawton, The War Memorial (N-bound)	_	_	1741	
Holsworthy, Library (Stop A)	_	_	1752	
Holsworthy, Pins Park (W-bound)	_	_	1753	

Saturdays no service Sundays

Bank Holidays

Service Restrictions: Col - Callywith College Days